HOUSE OF KNOWLEDGE SCHOOL
INTERNATIONAL SECTION

Mid-Term 2 Assessments

@AdvanceD

Year Group Year 9 2020-2021

Date Subject Period
Sunday, 14 March 2021 Physics 5
Monday, 15 March 2021 ICT 7
Tuesday, 16 March 2021 Arabic 2
Wednesday, 17 March 2021 Social Std. 2
Thursday, 18 March 2021 Biology 1
Sunday, 21 March 2021 Maths 1
Monday, 22 March 2021 Chemistry 6
Tuesday, 23 March 2021 English 5
Wednesday, 24 March 2021 BllsJISammelzs :
Thursday, 25 March 2021 French 5

EiH Cambridge Assessment
@¥ International Education

Cambridge International School




